
 100年  99年 增減(%)  100年累計  99年累計 增減(%)

1月         36,647         58,433 -37.28%         36,647         58,433 -37.28%

2月         33,777         45,205 -25.28%         70,424       103,638 -32.05%

3月         54,610         71,343 -23.45%       125,034       174,981 -28.54%

4月         54,080         66,117 -18.21%       179,114       241,098 -25.71%

5月         46,204         89,690 -48.48%       225,318       330,788 -31.88%

6月         44,712         65,139 -31.36%       270,030       395,927 -31.80%

7月         70,623       102,197 -30.90%       340,654       498,125 -31.61%

8月         62,612       140,618 -55.47%       403,267       638,744 -36.87%

9月         36,052       117,520 -69.32%       439,319       756,264 -41.91%

10月         43,382         92,927 -53.32%       482,701       849,191 -43.16%

11月         59,733         37,453 59.49%       542,434       886,644 -38.82%

12月         67,798         40,728 66.47%       610,232       927,372 -34.20%

月份

 


